
SHOPPING LIST

SHOPPING LIST4

BUY ME

BUY ME

BUY ME

BUY ME

1Dining Table
CB2

$3,699.00 $3,699.00

8Dining Chair
Rove Concepts

$2,592.00

2Sideboard
Metro element

$2,799.00 $5,598.00

1Rug
Etoffe

$1,365.00 $1,365.00

PRODUCT NAME QTY UNIT PRICE PRICEGRAPHIC

$324.00

01

02

03

04

https://www.cb2.ca/anywhere-grey-dining-table/s148316
https://www.roveconcepts.com/angelo-dining-chair?aid[86]=927&aid[88]=786
https://www.metroelement.net/product/valencia-sideboard/
https://www.etoffe.com/en/rugs/25392-formation-mineral-rugharlequin.html



