SHOPPING LIST

	GRAPHIC	PRODUCT NAME	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE	
01		Dining Table CB2	1	\$3,699.00	\$3,699.00	BUY ME
02		Dining Chair Rove Concepts	8	\$324.00	\$2,592.00	BUY ME
03		Sideboard Metro element	2	\$2,799.00	\$5,598.00	BUY ME
04		Rug Etoffe	1	\$1,365.00	\$1,365.00	BUY ME

